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NFL Picl®Em 2021
Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

Week 11

Week #10 : $105
Progressive Pot: $400

Keri takes sole position of
first place after Frank
dominates for the last 7
weeks straight. Keri has 105
total correct picks and Frank
is in second with 104.
Perfect Dave maintains
steady in third place with
102 correct picks. The pot
climbs to $400 with eight
weeks remaining.

Get your forms in early this
week due to early Thursday-
Thanksgiving games.

75% of winnings are paid to
the individual weekly winner
with 25% added to the
progressive pot each.

Don’t miss a week! Only $5
per week. winners win
roughly $100 per week with
the progressive pot
expected to be over $600

Keri Devine
Frank S
Perfect Dave
Tony E.

HYT

Patrick
Randy Deel
Dennis
Gary & Assoc.
Leo

Chef Mike
John Philips
Heidi

Anita

Rick

Mike G.
Mike R.
Ralph Day
Chip
Johanna
Bob Stick
Mike K.
Alie

Chow
Marshall
Tory

Giggy
Bruce R.
Kaczor
Julie

Rod

Susan §
Kirk

Doctor Rob
Gregg

Greg P

Bob Simpson
Ageline
Jeff Baughman
Evan

Doug
Robert

Alic

Betty

Tina

Mel

Sebastian

Total
Wins

105
104
102
101
101

Current

Place
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Pevious

Place

37

38

38

38

41
41

43

Change | Weeks | Avg Per
Played | Week

[N SRR SEIFN

9.55
9.45
9.27
9.18
9.18
9.09
9.00
8.91
8.73
8.73
8.73
9.40
8.45
8.36
8.36
8.18
8.90
8.09
8.90
8.80
8.00
8.00
8.70
8.67
7.40
7.40
9.00
9.50
8.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
8.50
12.00
12.00
5.50
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

Week 11

Week 10 | Week 9
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Week 8

Week 7

Weel

Week 5

Week 4

1
12
12

7
10
10

7
10
10
10

Week 3

13
12

9
11
10
10

Week 2

10
8
1"

Week 1

12

11
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12



