

## NFL Pick'Em 2021

Progressive Tournament Statistics

As of:

## Week 11

Week #10 : \$105 Progressive Pot: \$400

Keri takes sole position of first place after Frank dominates for the last 7 weeks straight. Keri has 105 total correct picks and Frank is in second with 104. Perfect Dave maintains steady in third place with 102 correct picks. The pot climbs to \$400 with eight weeks remaining.

Get your forms in early this week due to early Thursday-Thanksgiving games.

75% of winnings are paid to the individual weekly winner with 25% added to the progressive pot each.

Don't miss a week! Only \$5 per week. winners win roughly \$100 per week with the progressive pot expected to be over \$600

Mart Northeam   105   1   3   2   11   9.55   12   5   7   8   8   11   13   11   13   10   10   10   75   75   75   75   8   10   9   10   9   12   12   12   8   75   75   75   75   75   9   10   9   10   10   10   10   10		Total Wins	Current Place	Pevious Place	Change	Weeks Played	Avg Per Week	Week 11	Week 10	Week 9	Week 8	Week 7	Week 6	Week 5	Week 4	Week 3	Week 2	Week 1
Portice   100	Keri Devine	105	1	3	2	11	9.55	12	5	7	8	8	11	13	11	13	10	7
Troy E. 191   4   2   2   11   9.18   7   9   7   9   10   10   10   7   11   10   11   11	Frank S	104	2	1	-1	11	9.45	8	5	7	9	10	9	12	12	12	8	12
MY   MY   MY   MY   MY   MY   MY   MY	Perfect Dave	102	3	3	0	11	9.27	9	6	9	9	9	9	12	12	9	11	7
Petrick   100	Tony E.	101	4	2	-2	11	9.18	7	9	7	9	10	10	10	7	11	10	11
Part	HYT	101	4	8	4	11	9.18	12	6	6	9	10	7	13	10	10	9	9
Dennis   See   S	Patrick	100	6	5	-1	11	9.09	8	7	8	7	8	9	14	10	10	11	8
Carry & Assoc.   96	Randy Deel	99	7	6	-1	11	9.00	9	5	7	8	10	9	12	7	12	12	8
Leo   Chef Mike   96	Dennis	98	8	6	-2	11	8.91	8	6	8	9	6	11	10	10	10	11	9
Chef Mike   96	Gary & Assoc.	96	9	11	2	11	8.73	10	5	4	8	9	12	9	10	10	8	11
Design   D	Leo	96	9	11	2	11	8.73	10	6	7	12	7	5	11	10	10	8	10
Helidi	Chef Mike	96	9	11	2	11	8.73	10	7	8	6	6	9	9	10	11	9	11
Anitato         98         14         11         4         11         5         11         8.36         6         6         10         7         10         9         11         13         7         9           Rick         92         14         11         5         11         8         6         8         7         10         1         11         8         6         8         7         10         1         11         8         6         8         7         10         8         6         9         11         11         8         6         8         7         10         8         9         10         10         8         10         11         10         8         10         10         11         10         8         10         10         11         11         8         10         10         11         11         8         10         10         11         11         8         10         11         11         8         11         8         10         11         8         11         8         11         8         11         8         11         8         11         8         1	John Philips	94	12	15	3	10	9.40	9	7	8	9	9	10	12	11	9	10	
Pick	Heidi	93	13	15	2	11	8.45	8	4	7	7	11	8	13	7	7	13	8
Mike G.         99         16         17         1         11         8.18         8         6         8         7         10         18         6         17         21         4         10         8.99         7         7         9         9         9         11         0         8         11         2         11         8         10         0         11         9         7           Chip         89         17         22         5         10         8.90         10         7         7         11         8         10         13         7         9         11         10         1         7         7         7         8         8         10         13         7         9         11         8         7         7         7         11         8         10         11         8         11         8         10         9         10         11         8         12         10         11         8         10         7         10         11         8         11         8         12         10         10         12         10         10         11         8         12         10 <t< td=""><td>Anita</td><td>92</td><td>14</td><td>11</td><td>-3</td><td>11</td><td>8.36</td><td>6</td><td>5</td><td>10</td><td>7</td><td>10</td><td>9</td><td>10</td><td>6</td><td>13</td><td>7</td><td>9</td></t<>	Anita	92	14	11	-3	11	8.36	6	5	10	7	10	9	10	6	13	7	9
Mike R.   May	Rick	92	14	19	5	11	8.36	11	6	7	7	9	9	11	11	8	6	7
Ralph Day   Ralp	Mike G.	90	16	17	1	11	8.18	8	6	8	7	10	10	8	6	9	8	10
Chip   Se   17	Mike R.	89	17	21	4	10	8.90	9	7	7	9	9	9	11	10		8	10
Johanna   Martin	Ralph Day	89	17	22	5	11	8.09	10	4	10	6	8	8	10	6	11	9	7
Bob Stick   88	Chip	89	17	22	5	10	8.90	10	7	7	11	8	10	13	7	9		7
Mike K.         88         20         19         -1         11         8.00         7         7         6         6         6         12         8         9         9         12           Alie         87         23         10         -13         10         8.70         7         7         7         11         8         11         8         12         7         9           Chow         78         24         25         11         9         8.67         10         7         6         5         5         10         9         6         7         11         7         9         8         8         6           Giggy         72         27         27         00         8         9.00         9         7         7         11         7         9         8         8         6           Giggy         72         27         27         00         8         9.00         9         9         9         12         10         10         9           Kaczor         38         28         28         0         4         9.50         4         9         8         7         10 </td <td>Johanna</td> <td>88</td> <td>20</td> <td>9</td> <td>-11</td> <td>10</td> <td>8.80</td> <td></td> <td>7</td> <td>7</td> <td>8</td> <td>8</td> <td>10</td> <td>9</td> <td>10</td> <td>10</td> <td>11</td> <td>8</td>	Johanna	88	20	9	-11	10	8.80		7	7	8	8	10	9	10	10	11	8
Alie 87 23 10 13 10 8.70 8.70 7 7 7 11 8 11 8 11 8 12 7 9  Chow 78 24 25 21 9 8.87 10 7 6 8 8 18 8 11 8 11 8 11 7 7 10 7 7 7 7 1 1 8 1 1 8 1 1 7 9  Marshall 74 25 24 1 1 10 7.40 7 6 8 5 5 10 9 6 7 7 10 7 7 1 1 7 1 1 8 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Bob Stick	88	20	17	-3	11	8.00	6	4	4	7	10	9	11	9	10	7	11
Chow         78         24         25         1         9         8.67         10         7         6         8         8         12         8         11         Company           Marshall         74         25         24         -1         10         7.40         7         8         5         5         10         9         6         7         10         7           Tory         74         25         26         1         10         7.40         7         6         5         7         11         7         9         9         8         8         6           Gigsy         72         27         27         20         8         900         9         7         7         9         9         12         10         6         8           Bruce R.         38         28         28         0         4         8.00         9         7         6         8         7         10         7         10         7           Julie         21         30         30         0         2         9.00         10         10         8         9         10         10         10         <	Mike K.	88	20	19	-1	11	8.00	7	7	6	6	6	6	12	8	9	9	12
Marshall         74         25         24         -1         10         7.40         7         8         5         5         10         9         6         7         10         7           Tory         74         25         26         11         10         7.40         7         6         5         7         11         7         9         9         8         8         8         6           Giggy         72         27         27         0         8         900         9         7         7         9         9         9         12         10         10         10         9           Bruce R.         38         28         28         0         4         9.50         11         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10	Alie	87	23	10	-13	10	8.70		7	7	7	11	8	11	8	12	7	9
Tory         74         25         26         1         10         7.40         7         6         5         7         11         7         9         8         8         8         6           Giggy         72         27         20         8         9.00         9         7         7         9         9         9         12         10         0         10         9           Bruce R.         38         28         28         0         4         9.50         III         10         8         11         0         10         9           Kaczor         32         29         29         0         4         8.00         III         6         8         7         10         7         10         7           Susan S         18         31         31         31         0         2         9.00         III         10	Chow	78	24	25	1	9	8.67	10	7	6	8	8	8	12	8	11		
Giggy         72         27         27         0         8         9.00         9         7         7         9         9         9         12         10  <	Marshall	74	25	24	-1	10	7.40		7	8	5	5	10	9	6	7	10	7
Bruce R.         38         28         28         0         4         9.50         Secondary         6         8         11         Secondary         10         9           Julie         21         30         30         0         3         7.00         7         6         8         7         10         7         5         7           Rod         18         31         31         0         2         9.00         Secondary         8         9         5         6         8         9         6         6         8         11         7         6         8           Susan S         18         31         31         0         2         9.00         8         8         9         6         10         11         7           Susan S         18         31         31         0         2         9.00         8         9         9         10         10         8         8         9         11         10         8         10         11         7         11         10         11         10         11         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         1	Tory	74	25	26	1	10	7.40	7	6	5	7	11	7		9	8	8	6
Kazor         32         29         29         0         4         8.00         0         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         10         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         8         7         10         7         6         8         9         10         10         11         7         8         8         9         10         10         10         10         8         8         9         10         11         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         11         10         10         10         11         10         10         11         10         11         10         11         10         11         10         11         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10 <td>Giggy</td> <td>72</td> <td>27</td> <td>27</td> <td>0</td> <td>8</td> <td>9.00</td> <td>9</td> <td>7</td> <td>7</td> <td>9</td> <td>9</td> <td>9</td> <td>12</td> <td>10</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Giggy	72	27	27	0	8	9.00	9	7	7	9	9	9	12	10			
Main	Bruce R.	38	28	28	0	4	9.50						8	11			10	9
Rod         18         31         31         0         2         9.00         4         4         4         4         5         5         9         4         10         2         9.00         4         4         4         4         10         10         8         8         8         9         4         10         10         8         8         9         4         4         10         10         8         8         9         4         4         10         10         8         8         9         4         4         10         11         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         10         11         10	Kaczor	32	29	29	0	4	8.00					8	7	10	7			
Susan S         18         31         31         0         2         9.00               10         8         8         8         9           10         8         8         9	Julie	21	30	30	0	3	7.00		7	6	8							
Kirk         17         33         33         0         2         8.50          8         9	Rod	18	31	31	0	2	9.00										11	7
Doctor Rob         12         34         34         0         1         12.00         0         0         12         12         0         12         0         12         0         12         0         12         0         12         0         10         12         0         12         0         12         12         0         12         12         0         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         13         14         14         12         13         13         13         11         13         13         14         11         14 <td>Susan S</td> <td>18</td> <td>31</td> <td>31</td> <td>0</td> <td>2</td> <td>9.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>10</td> <td></td> <td>8</td>	Susan S	18	31	31	0	2	9.00									10		8
Grego         12         34         34         0         1         12.00         0         0         12         0         12         0	Kirk	17	33	33	0	2	8.50				8	9						
Greg P         11         36         36         0         2         5.50         5         6         7         8         7         8         7         8 <t< td=""><td>Doctor Rob</td><td>12</td><td>34</td><td>34</td><td>0</td><td>1</td><td>12.00</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>12</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	Doctor Rob	12	34	34	0	1	12.00								12			
Bob Simpson         11         36         u         <	Gregg	12	34	34	0	1	12.00							12				
Ageline         10         38         37         -1         1         10.00         6         6         6         10 <th< td=""><td>Greg P</td><td>11</td><td>36</td><td>36</td><td>0</td><td>2</td><td>5.50</td><td></td><td>5</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>6</td></th<>	Greg P	11	36	36	0	2	5.50		5									6
Jeff Baughman         10         38         40         1         10.00         10         6         7         1	Bob Simpson	11	36			1	11.00	11										
Evan         9         40         38         -2         1         9.00         9         9         40         38         -2         1         9.00         9	Ageline	10	38	37	-1	1	10.00										10	
Doug         9         40         38         -2         1         9.00         9	Jeff Baughman	10	38			1	10.00	10										
Robert         9         40         38         -2         1         9.00         8         9         9         6         6           Alic         8         43         1         8.00         8         9         9         6         6           Betty         7         44         41         -3         1         7.00         9         7         7           Tina         7         44         41         -3         1         7.00         9         9         9         9         6         7           Mel         6         46         46         1         6.00         6         6         6         6         6         6	Evan	9	40	38	-2	1	9.00											9
Alic     8     43     1     8.00     8     6     8     6     1     8.00     8	Doug	9	40	38	-2	1	9.00								9			
Betty         7         44         41         -3         1         7.00         6         6         6         46         41         -3         1         7.00         7         7         7         7         7         7         1         8         8         9         1         6.00         6         8         9	Robert	9	40	38	-2	1	9.00							9				
Tina 7 44 41 3 1 7.00 7 7 Mel 6 46 1 1 6.00 6 1 1 7 7	Alic	8	43			1	8.00	8										
Tina     7     44     41     -3     1     7.00     5     7     7     7     7       Mel     6     46     46     1     6.00     6     6     6     6     7 </td <td></td> <td>7</td> <td>44</td> <td>41</td> <td>-3</td> <td>1</td> <td>7.00</td> <td></td> <td>7</td>		7	44	41	-3	1	7.00											7
		7	44	41	-3	1	7.00								7			
	Mel	6	46			1	6.00	6										
	Sebastian	_		43	-4	1												5